232	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
232	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS

Connection 1/4” NPTM x 1/4” NPTF or 1/2” NPTM x 1/2” NPTF
1/2” x 1/2”1/4” x 1/4”
Order Codes
Bellows Type
Adjustable Pressure Range
Connection NPT
1/4” x 1/4” 1/2” x 1/2” 1/4” x 1/4” NACE 1/2” X 1/2” NACE
2.9 to 14.5 psi SOP32025 SOP32050 SOP32025N SOP32050N
14.5 to 58 psi SOP159025 SOP159050 SOP159025N SOP159050N
58 to 145 psi SOP9023025 SOP9023050 SOP9023025N SOP9023050N
Piston Type
Adjustable Pressure Range
Connection NPT
1/4” x 1/4” 1/2” x 1/2” 1/4” x 1/4” NACE 1/2” x 1/2” NACE
145 to 580 psi SOP14039525 SOP14039550 SOP14039525N SOP14039550N
580 to 2,330 psi SOP435116025 SOP435116050 SOP435116025N SOP435116050N
2,320 to 5,800 psi SOP1450580025 SOP1450580050 SOP1450580025N SOP1450580050N